4x800
13:16.4
13:21.0
14:03.0
14:16.9

Eliza Redden
Eliza Redden
Eliza Redden
Jessica Porter

Split
03:01.2 Jessica Porter
03:03.5 Jessica Porter
02:59.0 Jessica Porter
02:48.0 Hannah Hardman

Split
02:43.4
02:49.5

02:53.0 Hannah Hardman

03:59.3

Emma Redden
Claudia Caudill

Claudia Caudill

Split
03:36.8
03:35.8
04:07.0
03:39.2

Hannah Hardman
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner
Ellie Beckner

Split
03:54.9
03:52.4
04:05.0
03:50.5

Place
5th
2nd
2nd
6th

Location
Colonel Crawford
Mapleton
Crestview
Buckeye Central

Date
4/27/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018
4/13/2018



